
PIESE SCHIMB UTILAJE

I.D.: 80145449

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|
| Data publicarii | 21.03.23 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 34311110-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|-----------------------|

Pretul estimativ: 2.731,94 RON - 2.731,94 RON

Descriere: ULEI STIHL 10*46.22=462.18 LEI SINA 1*151.26 LEI SINA 1*163.87 LEI LANT STIHL 2*82.35=164.71 LEI ULEI 4T 5*20.17=100.84 LEI PILA 6*8.40=50.42 LEI ULEI FOREST 5*75.63=378.15 LEI CARBURATOR 1*231.09 LEI RULMENT 1*126.05 LEI CAPAC 2" 1*92.44 LEI SERVICE KIT 1*71.43 LEI CARTER+DISPOZITIV PORNIRE 1*273.11 EI SET ROATA LANT 1002 1*147.06 LEI BUJIE 3*12.61=37.82 LEI RULMENT 2*29.41=58.82 LEI CUREA 2*25.21=50.42 LEI SINA 1*172.27 LEI
